
Spring Kickoff 
May 13, 2023

Class Placing Horse Registration # Rider Owner Trainer
1) Lead Line 1st Jessica's Skys the Limit 2017485340 Finley Staggs Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer

1st Smooth Rockin Lady 24523988 Jaxon Rogers Dough Pugh Brooke Rogers

2) Open Novic Country Trail 1st G&B's Deuces Wild 2019485921 Becki Brown Sharma Brown Sharma Brown 
2nd Smooth Rockin Lady 24523988 Brooke Rogers Dough Pugh Brooke Rogers

3) RMHA Youth 17 & Under Trail 1st RRF Fashionista 2009042628 Talon Fox Tyler Moore Talon Fox
2nd LV's Zoe Hart 2021486938 Luke Tackett Brent Tackett Brent Tackett
3rd Jessica's Skys the Limit 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer
4th Blakey's Bay Bee 2017484985 Sarah Curry Parkside Stables Parkside Stables 
5th Paps Ole Charlie 2020486570 Peyton Gabbard Peyton Gabbard Peyton Gabbard
6th Clutch's Rayven Mellody 2020486623 Karter Alexander Melissa Alexander Melissa Alexander
7th Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie 2023488123 Jaycee Knuckes Parkside Stables Parkside Stables 
8th Last Shot of Whickey 2021487079 Brooke Rogers Sharon Rogers Brooke Rogers

4) RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 1st Something Wicked 2019486326 Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott Shaun Lyon
2nd DHS's Diamond Broker 2017485215 Melisse Sharkey Melisse Sharkey Charlie DeAtley
3rd Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
4th Good Golly Miss Molly Christy Adams Christy Adams Chad Chambers

5) Open 3&4yr Country Trail 1st SHS Bizzare Addiction 2019486052 Tana Wells Melissa Walters Tana Wells

6) RMHA Amateur Trail 1st Rodeo 2012044429 Molly Boyd Molly Boyd Tipton Mt Horses
2nd Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
3rd WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Leah Palmquist Julie Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
4th Alliance's Gone N Dun It 2010043197 Katie Clark Barbara Lamance Chad Chambers
5th DNS IM Taking Charge 2018485634 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison
6th WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Ann Day Ann Day Charlie DeAtley
7th CCF Unleashed 2013045249 Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott Shaun Lyon
8th JS Hell On Heels 2020486517 John Stivers John Stivers Tipton Mt Horses
9th LV's Amy Lee 2016484893 Morgan Stumbo Sydnee Dillard Sydnee Dillard 

10th Rubberbandmans Heir 2021487223 Mia Horton Mia Horton Mia Horton
11th BRF's Big City 2021487166 Seth Jackson Seth Jackson Seth Jackson

7) RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 1st GHS's Play It Again 2017485096 Cheryl Adkins Dale Chu Cheryl Adkins
2nd GHS's Breaking Vegas 2017485223 Shaun Lyon Baylee Fowler Shaun Lyon
3rd Red River Diamond 2020486856 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

8) RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail 1st Elite's Hallelujah 2018485434 Luke Tackett Julie Brown Julie Brown
2nd Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Olivia Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
3rd Smooth Rockin Lady 24523988 Brooke Rogers Dough Pugh Brooke Rogers
4th Paps Ole Charlie 2020486570 Peyton Gabbard Peyton Gabbard Peyton Gabbard
5th Sundown Sierra 2018485592 Ruby DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

9) RMHA Mare/Geldings Trail 1st Chicago Blues 2019485987 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley
2nd B and T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Shaun Lyon Brenda Watson Shaun Lyon
3rd JS Hell on Heels 2020486517 John Stivers John Stivers Tipton Mt Horses
4th WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day Charlie DeAtley
5th GT's Midnight Special 2019486106 Chad Chambers Gary Taylor Chad Charmbers

10) RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1st JPG's Rank Straner 2020486871 Gary Taylor Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer
2nd FVF's Maximus 2017485344 Jonathan Ramey Wendell Wells Jonathan Ramey
3rd Vegas Nights 2018485694 Rebecca Maggard Rebecca Maggard Rebecca Maggard
4th GHS's Breaking Vegas 2017485223 Baylee Folwer Baylee Fowler Shaun Lyon
5th DHS's Diamond Broker 2017485215 Melisse Sharkey Melisse Sharkey Charlie DeAtley
6th Something Dun Right 2008041786 LaTasha Ross Parkside Stables Parkside Stables
7th Something Wicked 2019486326 Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott Shaun Lyon
8th SFs You Are My Sunshine 2015484010 Seth Jackson Tana Wells Tana Wells
9th RRF Center Stage 2011043763 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson

10th Robinson's Turbo 2016484584 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison

11) Open Mens Country Trail 1st Curly's Steel Glory 2014045710 Derek Vance Derek Vance Travis Robinson
2nd DJs Dunbelievable 2022487918 Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon/Barbara Rector Shaun Lyon

12) Open 3&4yr Trail 1st Rubberbandmans Heir 2021487223 Mia Horton Mia Horton Mia Horton
2nd Spirit's Wild Card Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo Moreno Stables
3rd BRF's Big City 2021487166 Seth Jackson Seth Jackson Seth Jackson
4th B&T's South Paw 2023488131 Chad Chambers Justin Blevins Chad Chambers
5th Sydney's Little Honey 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley



13) RMHA Mares/Geldings Show Pleasure 1st Baywatch Babe 2021486916 Greg Brewer Robert Patrick Greg Brewer
2nd Vegas Nights 2018485694 Rebecca Maggard Rebecca Maggard Rebecca Maggard
3rd GHS's Call Me Lucky 2017485042 Cheryl Adkins Dale Chu Cheryl Adkins
4th DHS's Diamond Broker 2017485215 Charlie DeAtley Melisse Sharkey Charlie DeAtley
5th HCR's After Midnight 2012044922 Mary Kelley Tucker Julie Brown Charlie DeAtley
6th Lena's Smokin Promise 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold Andrea Crawford

14) RMHA Amateur Country Trail 1st Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
2nd LBFs One Fancy Lady 2021487107 Rebecca Taylor Rebecca Taylor Shaun Lyon
3rd Lilly Pulitzer 2018485837 Jonathan Ramey Josh Murdock Jonathan Ramey
4th Elite's Hallelujah 2018485434 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown Julie Brown
5th Curly's Steel Glory 2014045710 Derek Vance Derek Vance Travis Robinson
6th MX Treasures Diamond Gem 2014483676 Autumn Scott Cheryl Adkins Cheryl Adkins
7th The Greatest Showman 2020486621 Mia Horton Dana Pugh Dana Pugh
8th HF's Jack Black 2009042190 Morgan Stumbo Charity Burton Charity Burton
9th Wipeout 2015484114 Molly Boyd Molly Boyd Tiptpn Mt Horses

10th G&B Deuce's Wild 2019485921 Sharma Brown Sharma Brown Sharma Brown
11th TR's Roxy 2022487655 Reggie Black BRR Ranch Travis Robinson
12th FBF Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629 Tiffany Leary Tiffany Leary Travis Robinson

15) RMHA Stallions Trail 1st WOF Sky's Fury 2017485245 Cheryl Adkins Jace Cornett Cheryl Adkins
2nd CCF Unleashed 2013045249 Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliott Shaun Lyon
3rd Venture's Carbon Copy 2020486563 Kolby Tipton John Stivers Tipton Mt Horses
4th Black Market Diamond 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

16) Open Mens Show Pleasure 1st Fairwinds Poker Face 2010043150 Shaun Lyon Lucy Belcher Shaun Lyon

17) RMHA Mares/Geldings Country Trail 1st DMH's Bella Angel 2016484886 Charlie DeAtley Julie Tucker Charlie DeAtley
2nd Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
3rd LBF One Fancy Lady 2021487107 Shaun Lyon Rebecca Taylor Shaun Lyon
4th Curly's Steel Glory 2014045710 Derek Vance Derek Vance Travis Robinson
5th Sundown Sierra 2018485592 Mary Kelley Tucker Steve Heuslien Charlie DeAtley
6th FBF Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629 Tiffany Leary Tiffany Leary Travis Robinson
7th TR's Roxy 2022487655 Reggie Black BRR Ranch Travis Robinson

18) Open Ladies Trail 1st Rodeo 2012044429 Molly Boyd Molly Boyd Tipton Mt Horses
2nd WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Mary Kelley Tucker Julie Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
3rd Spirit's Wild Card Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo Moreno Stables

19) RMHA Novice Show Pleasure 1st Money Shot 2020486777 Barbara Rector Barbara Rector Shaun Lyon
2nd Good Golly Miss Molly Christy Adams Christy Adams Chad Chambers
3rd LV's Amy Lee 2016484893 Madison Stumbo Sydnee Dillard Sydnee Dillard

20) RMHA Ladies Country Trail 1st Parkside's Pandemic 2023488137 LaTasha Ross Parkside Stables Parkside Stables
2nd Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
3rd GHS's Runaways First Lady 2017485038 Cheryl Adkins Dale Chu Cheryl Adkins
4th Elite's Hallelujah 2018485434 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown Julie Brown
5th Wipeout 2015484114 Molly Boyd Molly Boyd Tipton Mt Horses
6th SHS Bizzare Addiction 2019486052 Tana Wells Melissa Walters Tana Wells
7th FBF Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629 Tiffany Leary Tiffany Leary Travis Robinson

21) RMHA Mens Trail 1st Ventures Carbon Copy 2020486563 Kolby Tipton John Stivers Tipton Mt Horses

22) RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1st SFs You Are My Sunshine 2015484010 Luke Tackett Tana Wells Tana Wells
2nd DHS's Diamond Broker 2017485215 Ruby DeAtley Melisse Sharkey Charlie DeAtley
3rd Rip Stone Joe 2022487556 Karter Alexander Melissa Alexander Melissa Alexander

23) RMHA Novice Trail 1st HF's Jack Black 2009042190 Madison Stumbo Charity Burton Charity Burton

24) Open 3&4yr Show Pleasure 1st The Fresh Prince 2019486284 Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey
2nd Sydney's Little Honey 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

25) Open Youth Country Trail Championship 1st Elite's Hallelujah 2018485434 Luke Tackett Julie Brown Julie Brown
2nd Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Olivia Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson

26) RMHA Open Trail Championship 1st Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
2nd Rodeo 2012044429 Molly Boyd Molly Boyd Tipton Mt Horses
3rd Chicago Blues 2019485987 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

27) Open Youth Show Pleasure Championship 1st SFs You Are My Sunshine 2015484010 Luke Tackett Tana Wells Tana Wells
2nd Rip Stone Joe 2022487556 Karter Alexander Melissa Alexander Melissa Alexander

28) RMHA Open Country Trail Championship 1st Parkside's Pandemic 2023488137 LaTasha Ross Parkside Stables Parkside Stables



2nd Lilly Pulitzer 2018485837 Jonathan Ramey Josh Murdock Jonathan Ramey
3rd DMH's Bella Angel 2016484886 Charlie DeAtley Julie Tucker Charlie DeAtley
4th Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer-Flannery Hall Jennifer-Flannery Hall Travis Robinson
5th Curly's Steel Glory 2014045710 Derek Vance Derek Vance Travis Robinson
6th FBF Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629 Tiffany Leary Tiffany Leary Travis Robinson
7th TR's Roxy 2022487655 Reggie Black BRR Ranch Travis Robinson

29) Open Youth Trail Championship 1st RRF Fashionista 2009042628 Talon Fox Tyler Moore Talon Fox
2nd LVs Zoe Hart 2021486938 Luke Tackett Brent Tackett Brent Tackett
3rd Jessica's Skys the Limit 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer

30) RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 1st Baywatch Babe 2021486916 Greg Brewer Robert Patrick Greg Brewer
2nd RSRs Mojo 2008042055 Cherly Adkins Cheryl Adkins Cheryl Adkins
3rd Fairwinds Poker Face 2010043150 Shaun Lyon Lucy Belcher Shaun Lyon
4th FVF's Maximus 2017485344 Jonathan Ramey Wendell Wells Jonathan Ramey
5th BRS Blue Ice 2017485054 Chad Chambers Justin Blevins Chad Chambers
6th Good Golly Miss Molly Katie Clark Christy Adams Chad Chambers


	Sheet1

